PROGRAMME

=

RC44CUP2013

CASCAIS

FRIDAY 27TH TO MONDAY 30TH SEPTEMBER

MONDAY 30TH SEPTEMBER
TUESDAY 1ST OCTOBER

WEDNESDAY 2ND OCTOBER

THURSDAY 3ND OCTOBER

FRIDAY 4TH OCTOBER

SATURDAY 5TH OCTOBER

SUNDAY 6TH OCTOBER

MONDAY 7TH OCTOBER

16:00 - 18:00
09:30 - 18:00
14:00
10:00
10:15
11:30
17:30
18:00
10:30
10:45
12:00
18:00
AFTER SAILING
10:30
10:45
12:00
AFTER SAILING
10:30
10:45
12:00
20:00
10:30
10:45
12:00
15:30
16:30

09:00 - 18:00

09:00 - 17:00

Clube Naval de Cascais

Free craning

Registration & weigh-in
Registration & weigh-in

Practice Race

Match Race Briefing

VIP Morning Show and Welcome
1st warning signal for Match Race
Press Conference

Catering & Open Bar

Fleet Race Briefing

VIP Morning Show and Welcome
Ist warning signal for Fleet Race
Boat Captain meeting

Catering & Open Bar

Fleet Race Briefing

VIP Morning Show and Welcome
1st warning signal for Fleet Race
Catering & Open Bar

Fleet Race Briefing

VIP Morning Show and Welcome
1st warning signal for Fleet Race
Official dinner & MR prize-giving
Fleet Race Briefing

VIP Morning Show and Welcome
1st warning signal for Fleet Race
Last warning signal

Prize-Giving Ceremony
& Catering & Open Bar

Free craning

Race office

Race office

VIP Lounge
VIP Lounge

P. C. Room
VIP Lounge
VIP Lounge
VIP Lounge

VIP Lounge
VIP Lounge
VIP Lounge
VIP Lounge

VIP Lounge
VIP Lounge
VIP Lounge

VIP Tent

VIP Lounge
VIP Lounge

VIP Lounge



