## **PROGRAMME**





FRIDAY 27TH TO MONDAY 30TH SEPTEMBER		<b>09:00 - 17:00</b> Free craning	
MONDAY 30TH SEPTEMBER	16:00 - 18:00	Registration & weigh-in	Race office
TUESDAY 1ST OCTOBER	09:30 - 18:00	Registration & weigh-in	Race office
	14:00	Practice Race	
WEDNESDAY 2ND OCTOBER	10:00	Match Race Briefing	VIP Lounge
	10:15	VIP Morning Show and Welcome	VIP Lounge
	11:30	1st warning signal for Match Race	
	17:30	Press Conference	P. C. Room
	18:00	Catering & Open Bar	VIP Lounge
THURSDAY 3ND OCTOBER	10:30	Fleet Race Briefing	VIP Lounge
	10:45	VIP Morning Show and Welcome	VIP Lounge
	12:00	1st warning signal for Fleet Race	
	18:00	Boat Captain meeting	VIP Lounge
	AFTER SAILING	Catering & Open Bar	VIP Lounge
FRIDAY 4TH OCTOBER	10:30	Fleet Race Briefing	VIP Lounge
	10:45	VIP Morning Show and Welcome	VIP Lounge
	12:00	1st warning signal for Fleet Race	
	AFTER SAILING	Catering & Open Bar	VIP Lounge
SATURDAY 5TH OCTOBER	10:30	Fleet Race Briefing	VIP Lounge
	10:45	VIP Morning Show and Welcome	VIP Lounge
	12:00	1st warning signal for Fleet Race	
	20:00	Official dinner & MR prize-giving	VIP Tent
SUNDAY 6TH OCTOBER	10:30	Fleet Race Briefing	VIP Lounge
	10:45	VIP Morning Show and Welcome	VIP Lounge
	12:00	1st warning signal for Fleet Race	
	15:30	Last warning signal	
	16:30	Prize-Giving Ceremony & Catering & Open Bar	VIP Lounge
MONDAY 7TH OCTOBER	09:00 - 18:00	Free craning	